School

Aboite Elementary

Arcola Elementary

Aspen Meadow Elementary
Boys and Girls Club
Brentwood Elementary
Bunche Montessori Early Learning Center
Canterbury School

Cedar Canyon Elementary
Cedarville Elementary
Central Lutheran
Churubusco Elementary
Covington Elementary
Croninger Elementary

Deer Ridge Elementary

Eel River Elementary
Franke Park Elementary

Art Board Location

Arts Specialist

Jennifer West
Greta Sirois
Kimberly Gilmore
Leticia Paige
Valeri Hurst
Stephanie Bellinger
Melissa Madsen
Alexis Harry

Jill Maroney
Shannen Colter
Haley Tabb

Cindy Haggenjos/Araleigh Stockslager

Alison Lewis
Alysia Olivas
Jessica Eastom
Rachel Gillespie

Artboard
No.

320
450
445
160
285
220
130
420
165
530
535
310-315
270
360
425
295
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School

Glenwood Park Elementary
Harris Elementary

Harrison Hill Elementary
Haverhill Elementary
Heritage Elementary

Hickory Center Elementary
Holland Elementary
Huntertown Elementary
Irwin Elementary

Lafayette Meadows Elementary
Leo Elementary
Maplewoood Elementary
Mary Raber Elementary
Most Precious Blood School
Northern Heights Elementary
Oak View Elementary

Art Board Location

Arts Specialist

Kandi Wall

Alyssa Huelsenbeck
Louise Haynes
Melissa Swaidner
Jim Buchler

Ann Gordon
Stacie Lyman
Brittney Andorfer
Camela Johnson
Erin McKeever
Kristin Kramer
Renee Wyss
Aleis Miner
Garry Rudd
Alexis Miner
Jessica Stevens

Artboard
No.

255
260
275
325
170
410-415
265
430
245
355
180
235
540
510
545
440
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School

Perry Hill Elementary

Prince Chapman Academy

Queen of Angels School

Shambaugh Elementary

St. Charles Borromeo School

St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Catholic School
St. Vincent de Paul

Study Elementary

Summit Middle School

Waynedale Elementary

Weisser Park Arts Magnet

West Noble Elementary

West Noble Middle

Whispering Meadows Elementary
Whitney Young Early Childhood Center
Woodlan Elementary

Art Board Location

Arts Specialist

Bonnie Carlson
Courtney Bice
Tonya Young
Lizabeth Yager
Kelly Knox
Audrey Van Brunt
Jenna Fowler
Camela Johnson

Christine Nicholson

Lori Kaylor

Jason Hackbush/Barney Thompson
Tamara Bieberich

Susan Sprague

Jan Hoffman

Erin Patton-McFarren/Andrea Jones
Jim Buchler/Kristin Kramer
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No. Table
435 X
185
135 X
250
155 X
145-150
140
240 X
335-340-345

-350
280 X
230 X
515 X
520 X
330 X
225
175
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